Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

05:45

Ringnummer
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172-17-0021
172-17-0456
172-17-0460
240-15-0288
172-13-3260
172-15-6081
172-17-0260
220-15-0052
172-15-6362
172-16-0498
172-16-0459
172-17-0074
172-16-0474
172-17-0096
172-17-0476
172-17-0253
172-17-0264
172-13-3635
172-17-0198
172-17-0424
172-14-4104
172-15-6381
172-16-0026
172-16-0361
172-16-0126
172-17-0252
172-17-0075
172-13-3008
076-17-0654
172-17-0366
172-17-0374
172-16-0359
172-16-0056
172-16-0428
232-09-1142
172-17-0327
172-16-0322
232-12-0186
232-16-2103
232-15-2009
232-15-2007
172-17-0337

28-07-2018 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 169
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A+ 07:24:11 1.402,84
A 07:25:50 1.379,88
A 07:26:38 1.369,02
U 07:30:55 1.355,96
A * 07:34:.06 1.351,95
U = 07:31:18 1.351,07
A 07:34:11 1.350,92
A * 07:31:22 1.350,23
A 07:31:37 1.344,28
A * 07:31:40 1.343,65
A 07:31:42 1.343,23
A 07:32:16 1.336,14
A * 07:32:18 1.335,72
A * 07:32:21 1.335,10
A 07:32:10 1.334,96
A 07:35:31 1.334,62
A+ 07:35:43 1.332,21
A * 07:35:46 1.331,61
A * 07:29:30 1.331,46
A 07:32:44 1.327,94
U = 07:32:47 1.327,32
A * 07:31:49 1.324,05
A+ 07:32:.07 1.320,35
U 07:33:22 1.320,18
A 07:37:22 1.312,65
A 07:37:29 1.311,29
A * 07:34:27 1.309,48
A * 07:37:52 1.306,83
A 07:34:55 1.306,62
A 07:34:57 1.306,22
A 07:35:00 1.305,63
A * 07:34:58 1.300,97
A 07:33:53 1.298,92
A * 07:32:08 1.298,74
A+ 08:17:58 1.295,46
A 07:36:00 1.293,86
A * 07:35:41 1.292,54
A * 08:14:00 1.291,76
A 08:18:25 1.291,66
A * 08:14:09 1.291,11
A 08:14:11 1.290,82
U 07:36:20 1.289,99

Forening Navn

1/6
2/6
3/6
1/ 40
1/9
2/ 40
2/9
3/ 40
1/8
2/ 8
3/8
4/ 8
5/8
6/8
1/ 20
3/9
4/9
5/9
4/ 6
2/20
3/20
1/ 16
2/ 16
4/ 20
6/9
7/9
7/ 8
&8/ 9
4/ 40
5/ 40
6/ 40
5/ 20
3/ 16
5/6
1/ 16
7/ 40
6/ 20
1/3
2/ 16
1/7
2/ 17
8/ 40

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
172

VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
TAGE GRAVESEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
VIKTOR DEGN

TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 30-07-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
984
976
967
964
963
963
962
958
958
958
952
952
952
952
951
950
949
949
947
946
944
941
941
936
935
933
932
931
931
931
927
926
926
923
922
921
921
921
920
920
920

100,00
75,00
50,00

35,00
20,00

B2
A2



